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If your community has a downtown or main street type area, is there a separate merchants
association or similar association (not affiliated with the Chamber)?

Yes

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 17 65.3% I
Unchecked 9 34.6% I

No, there previously was, but not currently
Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 5 19.2%

Unchecked 21 80.7%

No, but one is being considered

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 2 7.6% N

Unchecked 24 92.3% | —
No

Answer Votes % Graph

Checked 2 7.6% N

Unchecked 24 92.3% | —

How would you rate membership saturation from the downtown or main street businesses?

Answer Votes % Graph

Very few are members 7 26.9% I
Many are membel‘s, but less o _
than half 6 23%

Half of them are members 6 23% IS
The majority of them are 6 23%
members

No Response 1 338% N

Does your chamber offer any specific programming for the downtown or main street merchants?
Answer Votes % Graph

Yes 9 34.6%
No, we did but no longer do 9 34.6%

No, but we are considering

5 19.2%



offering something

No Response 3 11.5% [

If you answered "Yes" to the above question, please elaborate on the programming.

Quick View Details

If you would be willing to provide guidance or suggestions to a fellow chamber professional
who is seeking to enhance participation from their downtown or main street businesses, please
list your name and contact information. Thanks, in advance, for your assistance!

Quick View Details


http://www.chamberviews.com/rptSurveyDetail.asp?surveyID=14926246&questionID=17133
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